900229170 07/24/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Interest

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A., successor in interest to Michigan National Bank-West		07/20/2012	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pemco-Kalamazoo, Inc.	
Street Address:	801 Highway 77	
City:	Manilla	
State/Country:	ARKANSAS	
Postal Code:	72442	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0677946	PEMCO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 312-460-4241

engling@millercanfield.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Timothy J. Engling Address Line 1: 225 W. Washington St.

Address Line 2: **Suite 2600**

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	108019-00019
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Timothy J. Engling

TRADEMARK REEL: 004828 FRAME: 0016

900229170

Signature:	/timothy engling/
Date:	07/24/2012
Total Attachments: 1 source=PemcoRelease#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004828 FRAME: 0017



July 20, 2012

USPTO P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Original Grantor: Pemco-Kalamazoo, Inc.

Original Grantee: Bank of America, N.A., successor in interest

to Michigan National Bank-West

777 Main Street Hartford, CT 06115

Nature of Original Conveyance: Security Agreement dated June 25, 1985

Trademark: Pemco

Registration No. 677946

Recordation Date: October 4, 1985

Reel / Frame: 0508/0127

This is to certify that the security interest of Bank of America, N.A., successor in interest to Michigan National Bank-West in the above described trademark have been fully satisfied, and further state that the lien is hereby released and discharged. Please accept this letter as a release of lien in favor of Jarvis-Pemco, Inc., Assignee of Release.

Bank of America, N.A., successor in interest to Michigan National Bank-West, Assigor of Release

Lynn J. Baker Vice President

Bank of America, N.A. 70 Batterson Park Road Farmington, CT 06032

(860) 404-3296

Id#41592